	JANUARY 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	NEW YEAR'S DAY



	

	

	3



	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	

	10
	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	Nasri Adam, 1981
Mistletoe
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	17


	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	Eddie Carswell  1950
The Christmas Shoes
	M. L. KING DAY



	
	
	
	Leon Jessel  1871
The Parade of the Wooden Soldiers
Frank Weldon  1900
Christmas in Killarney

	

	

	24
	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	
	Robert Burns  1759
Auld Lang Syne
	
	Ross Bagdasarian, 1919, 
 The Chipmunk Song  
	
	
	

	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	FEBRUARY 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	Victor Herbert 1859
Toyland
	
	
	Ray Evans  1904
Silver Bells
	Robert Allen  1927
Home for the Holidays
	Haven Gillespie  1888 
Santa Claus Is Comin’ 
to Town

	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	
	
	
	Walter Afanasieff 1958
All I Want for Christmas Is You
	
	
	

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20


	VALENTINE'S DAY



	PRESIDENTS' DAY

 
	
	
Billy Hayes  1906
Blue Christmas
	
	
	

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	
	
	Robert Lopez  1975
 Do You Want to Build a Snowman?  
Paul O’Neill, 1956
Christmas Canon  
	
	John Redmond  1906
Christmas In Killarney
	
	H. W. Longfellow  1807
I Heard the Bells on Christmas Day

	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	MARCH 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	
	Theodor Seuss Geisel   1904
You’re a Mean One, Mister Grinch
	
	
	
	

	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	
	
	
	Peter DeRose  1900
A Marshmallow World
	
	
	

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20


	
	
	
	
	William Studwell  1936
 - Christmas Carols: 
A Reference Guide
- The Christmas Carol Songbook
	
	

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	Justin Bieber,  1994  
Mistletoe
Kristen Anderson-Lopez  1972
 Do You Want to Build a Snowman?  
	George Wyle  1916
It's the Most Wonderful Time of The Year
	Jay W. Johnson  1903
Blue Christmas

Lee Mendelson , 1933 
Christmas Time Is Here
	
	
	
	Mariah Carey 1970
All I Want for Christmas Is You
- Oh! Santa

	

	28
	29

	30

	31
	
	
	

	Jay Livingston  1915
Silver Bells
Wihla Hutson 1901 
- Caroling, Caroling
- Some Children See Him
	
	
	
	
	
	



	APRIL 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	GOOD FRIDAY



	Jeff Barry, 1938
Christmas (Baby Please Come Home)

	

	4



	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	10



	EASTER SUNDAY



	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	11
	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	17


	
	Walter Ehret, 1918  
The International Book of Christmas Carols
	
	
	
	
	

	

	18


	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24


	
	
	
	
	Alfred Burt  1920
-  Caroling, Caroling
-  Some Children See 
     Him
 - A Star Carol

	
	Kelly Clarkson  1982
Underneath the Tree

	

	25
	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	

	James Pierpont  1822 Jingle Bells

Pyotr Ilych Tchasikovski 1840
  The Nutcracker Ballet

	
	
	Felix Bernard  1897
Winter Wonderland

John Jacob Niles  1892
 I Wonder As I Wander 
	
	
	



	MAY 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2



	3


	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	J. Fred Coots 1897
Santa Claus Is Comin’   to Town
	James Ross Boothe  1917
Jingle-Bell Rock
	
	
	
	
	Cecil Broadhurst  1903  A Cowboy Carol     

	

	9
	10

	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	MOTHER’S DAY
Harry Simeone  1911
The Little Drummer Boy

	
	Irving Berlin  1888
- White Christmas
- Happy Holiday (s)
	Philip Springer  1926
Santa Baby
	Ken Darby  1909
‘Twas the Night Before Christmas
	Greg Kurstin  1969
Underneath the Tree
	

	

	16


	17

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	
	
	Meredith Willson  1902 It’s Beginning to Look Like Christmas-
	
	
	
	

	

	23
	24

	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	

	
	MEMORIAL DAY




	
	
	
	
	



	JUNE 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	6



	7


	8


	9


	10


	11


	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	13
	14

	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	
	
	Bernard de la Monnoye  1641 
Patapan
	
	
	Sammy Cahn  1913
- The Christmas Waltz     - Let It Snow! Let It 
    Snow! Let It Snow!
Paul McCartney, 1942
Wonderful Christmas-time

	

	

	20


	21

	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	FATHER'S DAY



	Thomas Willert Beale  1829
All Through the Night
	
	
	
	Joseph C.  Beal 1900
Jingle-Bell Rock
George Michael 1963
Last Christmas
Sid Tepper, 1918 
Nuttin’ for Christmas  
	Al Stillman  1901
Home for the Holidays

	

	27
	28

	29

	30

	
	
	

	Will Jennings, 1944
Christmas, Why Can’t I find You?
	
	Frank Loesser  1910
- What Are You Doing New Year’s Eve?
- Baby, It’s Cold Outside
Leroy Anderson  1908  Sleigh Ride

	
	
	
	



	JULY 2024

	
	
	
	
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	Peter J. Wilhousky  1902
Carol of the Bells
	

	

	4



	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	10



	INDEPENDENCE DAY


	
	
	
	
	
	Mitchell Parrish  1900  Sleigh Ride

Jerry Herman 1931
 We Need a Little Christmas

	

	11
	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	17


	
	
	
	
	Clement C.  Moore 1779
‘Twas the Night Before Christmas
Edward Caswell 1814
See, Amid the Winter’s Snow
	
	Oakley Haldeman  1909
Here Comes Santa Claus

Vince Guaraldi – 1929
Christmas Time Is Here

	

	18


	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24


	
	
	
	
	Benjamin  Handy  1833 Up on the House Top
	Edward Pola  1907
It's the Most Wonderful Time of The Year
	

	

	25
	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	31


	
	Ralph Blane  1914
Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
	Robert Lewis May  1905
Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer
	
	
	
	



	AUGUST 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	8



	9


	10


	11


	12


	13


	14



	
	
	
	
	Roy C. Bennett, 1918 
Nuttin’ for Christmas  
	
	Hugh Martin  1914  Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
James Horner, 1953
Christmas, Why Can’t I find You?

	

	15
	16

	17

	18

	19

	20

	21


	Christoph von Schmid  1768
Ihr Kinderlein, kommet
	
	Joan Javits  1928
Santa Baby
	
	
	Donald Gardner, 1913
All I Want for Christmas Is My Two Front Teeth
	

	

	22


	23

	24

	25

	26

	27

	28


	
	Johann Pachelbel. 1653
Christmas Canon  
	Robert Herrick  1594 What Sweeter Music

	
	George K. Evans  1917
The International Book of Christmas Carols

	Douglas Anderson  1950
The Hymns and Carols of Christmas

	

	

	29
	30

	31

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	SEPTEMBER 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	
	Gloria Shayne  1923
Do You Hear What
 I Hear?

	

	5



	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	LABOR DAY

	
	
	
	Jose Feliciano  1945
Feliz Navidad
	

	

	12
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	
	Mel Torme  1925
The Christmas Song

Charles Brown, 1922
Please Come Home for Christmas
	
	Walter Jack Rollins 1906
Frosty the Snowman


	
	
	

	

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	
	
	
	
	
	Carl Sigman  1909
- There Is No Christmas Like a Home Christmas
- A Marshmallow World 

	John C. Hughes  1832
Ar Hyd Y Nos

	

	26
	27

	28

	29

	30

	
	

	
	
	
	Gene Autry  1907
Here Comes Santa Claus

Richard B. Smith  1901
Winter Wonderland
	
	
	



	OCTOBER 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Donny Hathaway, 1945 This Christmas 
	

	

	3



	4


	5


	6

	7


	8


	9


	
	
	Bob Geldof  1951
Do they Know It’s Christmas?

	Leonard Ahlstrom. 1956 
The Christmas Shoes
	
	
	Henry W. Simon  1901
A Treasury of Christmas Songs and Carols

	

	10
	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	James “Midge” Ure  1953
Do they Know It’s Christmas?

	Columbus Day
	
	Talbert Hague  1920
You’re a Mean One, Mister Grinch
	
	Ballard Macdonald 1882
Parade of the Wooden Soldiers
Robert Wells  1922
The Christmas Song
	

	

	17


	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ellie Greenwich, 1940
Christmas (Baby Please Come Home)

	

	24
	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	
	
	
	
	 
	James Cavanaugh  1892
Christmas in Killarney

Harold Darke  1888
In the Bleak Mid-Winter
	

	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HALLOWEEN


	
	
	
	
	
	



	NOVEMBER 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	
	
	
	
	
	Stan Zabka 1925
Christmas Eve in My Home Town


	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	
	
	
	Johnny Marks  1909
- Rudolph the Red-
  Nosed Reindeer
- Rockin’ Around the 
  Christmas Tree
- A Holly Jolly Christmas
	VETERANS DAY




	Glen MacDonough  1870
Toyland

	

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20


	
	Donald Niles Upton 1925
 Christmas Eve in My Home Town

	Tommie Connor  1904
I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
	
	Kim Gannon  1900
I’ll Be Home for Christmas
	
	

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	
	
	Nadine McKinnor 1941 This Christmas
	Walter Kent  1911
I’ll Be Home for Christmas

Steve Nelson 1907
Frosty the Snowman
	THANKSGIVING DAY
 
	
	

	

	28
	29

	30

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	DECEMBER 2024

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	Mykola Dmytrovych Leontovych 1877 
Carol of the Bells
	
	
	

	

	5



	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	
	
	
	Émile Waldteufel  1837
The Skater’s Waltz
	
	

	

	12
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	
	
	
	 
	
	
	

	

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	
	
	
	
	
	
	CHRISTMAS





	

	26
	27

	28

	29

	30

	31

	

	
	
	
	
	
	       Jule Styne  1905
- The Christmas Waltz     - Let It Snow! Let It 
    Snow! Let It Snow!
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